

SERGEANTS BID RESULTS 2011-2013 3-15-2011  
Effective April 4, 2011

SEN. #	NAME	PPAS	POST #	POST DESCRIPTION
1	VARGAS, M	1584	260437	RCC CONTROL (SM)
2	GORMAN, R	1539	220332	R&R OPS/CIM-I (SSH)
3	NASH, G	3794	235235	HCA SGT RCE (SSH)
4	ADAMS, M	1523	260484	RCC VALDIVIA SGT (SSH)
5	BENNETT, J	1502	260471	RCC R&R (SSH)
6	HERNANDEZ, R	1641		NO BID
7	LARA, J	4069		NO BID
8	RAMOS, T	3814	270525	CIM-II R&R SGT (SSH)
9	QUEZADA, F	121		NO BID
10	GUIZAR, C	300	235225	HCA CIM-I CLINIC SGT (SM)
11	BUTLER, D	103	270517	CIM-II CONTROL (SM)
12	PEARCE, J	3426	320335	CIM-I CONTROL (SS)
13	JOHNSON, D	780	280584	RCE R&R (SSH)
14	TAYLOR, J	1868	280560	RCE DEL NORTE (SS)
15	SEVY, J	633	120353	CIM-I CONTROL (SS)
16	THON, S	3724	370521	CIM-II CONTROL (MT)
17	ASHER, K	1899	220349	ATM #4 (FS)
18	SANCHEZ, D	3838	235231	RCC ESCORT SGT (SM)
19	PADILLA, A	3754	235211	M SGT/INFIRMARY (FS)
20	MEDLEY, A	777	CRS201	COVERAGE RELIEF (SS)

SERGEANTS BID RESULTS 2011-2013 3-15-2011  
Effective April 4, 2011

21	STEIMLE, L	4132		NO BID
<b>SEN. #</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>PPAS</b>	<b>POST #</b>	<b>POST DESCRIPTION</b>
22	GARDNER, B	4131		NO BID
23	COAKE, J	3520	170516	CIM-II CONTROL (FS)
24	HENRY, B	4713	260445	RCC ASU (PALM HALL) (FS)
25	RODRIGUEZ, J	4077	220354	CIM-I CONTROL (TW)
26	STRICKLEN, M	1673	260452	RCC CYPRESS ASU (SM)
27	POWERS, J	3787	360472	RCC R&R (SSH)
28	ALVA, D	14	370499	CIM-II WESTSIDE SGT (SM)
29	BRAGASSA, H	3958	360438	RCC CONTROL (SS)
30	VALDEZ, V	3599	240391	CIM-I PROGRAM A (FS)
31	AGUILERA, J	5223	220363	OP PERIMETER SGT (TF)
32	LEVINSON, S	3788	250405	CIM-I PROGRAM B (SM)
33	IBANEZ, R	3769	VRS001	VACATION RELIEF
34	CERVANTES, A	3340	160436	RCC CONTROL (FS)
35	HARRIS, E	4191	170506	CIM-II EASTSIDE SGT (SM)
36	CISNEROS, F	3990	VRS002	VACATION RELIEF
37	MCVEA, D	4260	VRS003	VACATION RELIEF
38	MCKELVIN, R	4264	350413	CIM-I CULINARY (MT)
39	HALL, B	3966	320366	OP SGT (TF)
40	WILKERSON, M	4301	250412	CIM-I CULINARY (SS)

SERGEANTS BID RESULTS 2011-2013 3-15-2011  
Effective April 4, 2011

41	LEWIS, A	4297	240398	CIM-I YARD (WT)
42	RICHMOND, D	4300		NO BID
<b>SEN. #</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>PPAS</b>	<b>POST #</b>	<b>POST DESCRIPTION</b>
43	LUERA, J	4298	260459	RCC #2 (FS)
44	QUESADA, B	4877	280537	RCE #1 (SS)
45	NAVA, R	3861	180566	RCE CONTROL (MT)
46	BOTELLO, A	3874	270498	CIM-II WESTSIDE SGT (FS)
47	DUARTE, E	4348	260465	RCC #3 (SM)
48	VASQUEZ, L	4815	360460	RCC #2 (FS)
49	QUIROZ, M	4709		NO BID
50	NEWMAN, M	3589		NO BID
51	SELLERS, D	4057	120346	ATM #2 (SM)
52	GROVE, J	4200	RS2803	REL SGT RCE/RCC (MT)
53	SPARKS, M	4878	235230	RCC CLINIC (TW)
54	DELGADILLO, C	4830	180536	RCE WESTSIDE SGT (SS)
55	KHOURY, F	4732	RS2204	REL SGT CIM-II/CIM-I (MT)
56	BURKE, J	4672	340392	CIM-I PROGRAM A (TF)
57	MONTANEZ, D	486	280567	RCE CONTROL (TF)
58	GOLDEN, R	3576	RS2301	HCA RELIEF SGT (WT)
59	UHLIR, C	3979	RS2203	RELIEF SGT CIM-I (TW)
60	LIERA, G	4011	VRS004	VACATION RELIEF

SERGEANTS BID RESULTS 2011-2013 3-15-2011  
Effective April 4, 2011

61	LARSON, E	4712	RS2201	RELIEF SGT OPS/RCC (WT)
62	BARNARD, J	5012	360446	RCC ASU PALM (SS)
63	WALLACE, J	4569	350407	CIM-I PROGRAM B (SM)
<b>SEN. #</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>PPAS</b>	<b>POST #</b>	<b>POST DESCRIPTION</b>
64	BANUELOS, A	4533	HRS202	HOLIDAY RELIEF SGT (TF)
65	VASQUEZ, E	4284		NO BID
66	YBANEZ, JR. E	4448	RS3502	RELIEF SGT CIM-I/RCC (MT)
67	MORENO, E	4205	RS2601	RELIEF SGT RCC (WT)
68	CORREA, R	4124		NO BID
69	BAROS III, J	53	160442	RCC ASU (MT)
70	CHAVERS, K	682	120360	SGT OP (TF)
71	BORGES, C	3571	VRS005	VACATION RELIEF
72	ESPINOSA, J	4570		NO BID
73	BROWN, K	4572	340399	CIM-I YARD (TW)
74	LOPEZ, T	4052		NO BID
75	INGERSOLL, W	4573	RS3301	HCA RELIEF SGT (WT)
76	MATUTE, R	3483		NO BID
77	HERRERA, R	3465	SLS201	SICK RELIEF SGT (WT)
78	LOPEZ, D	3875	RS3201	RELIEF SGT OPS/B (SM)
79	ACOSTA JR, G	4345	380550	RCE #2 (MT)
80	CAMPOS, R	4708	SLS202	SICK RELIEF SGT (TF)

SERGEANTS BID RESULTS 2011-2013 3-15-2011  
Effective April 4, 2011

81	PAREDES, R	4263	135210	CIM-I SGT INFIRMARY (TW)
82	STANSBURY, C	4829		NO BID
83	JOHNSON, C	4710	140388	CIM-I PROGRAM A SGT (FS)
84	BARKLEY, D	5010	RS3501	RELIEF SGT A/OPS/RCE/CIM-I (TW)
<b>SEN. #</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>PPAS</b>	<b>POST #</b>	<b>POST DESCRIPTION</b>
85	NELSON JR, B	5127		NO BID
86	VIZCARRA JR, F	5210		NO BID
87	REYES JR, E	5157		NO BID
88	VASQUEZ, E	5206	RS3601	RELIEF SGT RCC/RCE/CIM-I (WT)
89	ORTIZ, K	3690		NO BID
90	TORRES, D	4802	RS3701	RELIEF SGT CIM-II (WT)
91	GARCIA, M	4121		NO BID
92	YBARRA, P	4036		NO BID
93	BORBON, J	4047	HRS304	HOLIDAY RELIEF (TF)
94	BAKER, S	4048	VRS006	VACATION RELIEF
95	TURNER, J	4196		NO BID
96	VAN FOSSAN, C	4111	VRS007	VACATION RELIEF
97	RAMIREZ, M	4961		NO BID
98	TERRELL, J	3202		NO BID
99	GARCIA JR, A	4803	RS1201	RELIEF SGT OPS/RCE/CIM-II (WT)
100	OCHOA, M	4801		NO BID

SERGEANTS BID RESULTS 2011-2013 3-15-2011  
Effective April 4, 2011

101	SOLORIO, E	4129		NO BID
102	ANDREWS, J	4092		NO BID
103	RAMIREZ, O	4281		NO BID
104	GROUND, L	4331	RS1701	RELIEF SGT CIM-II/RCE (WT)
105	DIAZ, R	4844		NO BID
<b>SEN. #</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>PPAS</b>	<b>POST #</b>	<b>POST DESCRIPTION</b>
106	CROSBY, S	4824		NO BID
107	SPINNEY, J	4825		NO BID
108	CHAVEZ, M	4828		NO BID
109	TRISTAN, D	4110		NO BID
110	SORENSEN, C	4338		NO BID
111	NEWBORG, W	4629		NO BID
112	FONTAN, S	4442		NO BID
113	BONILLAS, J	4849		NO BID
114	OGATA, S	4279		NO BID
115	LOSORELLI, M	4178		NO BID
116	JOHNSON, N	4868		NO BID
117	REITER, W	4869		NO BID
118	MACIAS, M	4872		NO BID
119	RAMIREZ, L	4940		NO BID
120	FRANKLIN, D	4368		NO BID

SERGEANTS BID RESULTS 2011-2013 3-15-2011  
Effective April 4, 2011

---

121	TALAVERA, R	4145		NO BID
122	BECHTOL, D	4180		NO BID
123	BAIN, J	4185		NO BID
124	JIMENEZ, M	4934		NO BID
125	YEBOAH, P	4935		NO BID
126	NELSON, Y	4936		NO BID
<b>SEN. #</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>PPAS</b>	<b>POST #</b>	<b>POST DESCRIPTION</b>
127	GASTON, S	4115		NO BID
128	ARREDANDO, L	4250		NO BID
129	REYES, J	4143		NO BID
130	BROWN, J	4962		NO BID
131	NEWMAN, V	4400		NO BID
132	KUHNS, J	5241		NO BID